MobileSolarPro®
Features
• Low Cost Complete Mobile Solar Remote Power Solution for Off-
Grid operation. Fully Assembled. Sets up in minutes.
• Weatherproof Outdoor Locking Enclosure with High Performance
Sealed Lead Acid Battery. Thermostatically Controlled Ventilation.
• Up to 1440W Solar Capacity – Supports up to 315W continuous
power with 6 Hrs. Peak Sun. Heavy Duty galvanized 360° adjustable

Size
Battery
Capacity
Continuous
Power
Generation*
Reserve
Time
Grid
Charge
Time*
Trailer
Weight
Tongue
Weight
RPMS24-360-360 Mini 360W 39 x 77” 360Ah 78W 28hr 4hr 1340lb 139lb
RPMS24-720-720 Standard 720W 79 x 77” 720Ah 157W 27hr 7hr 1650lb
RPMS24-720-1080 Standard 1080W 119 x 77” 720Ah 180W 24hr 7hr 1700lb
RPMS24-1440-720 Standard 720W 79 x 77” 1440Ah 157W 55hr 14hr 2160lb 257lb
RPMS24-1440-1080 Standard 1080W 119 x 77” 1440Ah 236W 36hr 14hr 2210lb 233lb
RPMS24-1440-BEAST Standard 1440W 79 x 154” 1440Ah 315W 27hr 14hr 2400lb
RPMS24-720-MINI Mini 720W 79 x 77” 720Ah 157W 27hr 7hr 1650lb 140lb
RPMS24-720-MINI-3P Mini 1080W 119 x 77” 720Ah 180W 24hr 7hr 1700lb 107lb
RPMS24-1440-MINI Mini 720W 79 x 77” 1440Ah 157W 55hr 14hr 2160lb 135lb
RPMS24-1440-MINI-3P Mini 1080W 119 x 77” 1440Ah 236W 36hr 14hr 2210lb 114lb
Batteries
Battery Voltage 24VDC
Battery Type
Maintenance Free Non-Spillable Valve